
Sign In Roster 

Project Name: McCart Ave Corridor Design and Planning Study 

Date of Meeting: April 28, 2023, 10:00 am CT (Webex) 

Attendees: 

1 Aldo Fritz, TJKM afritz@tjkm.com 

2 Andrew Knuppel, Asakura Robinson andrew@asakurarobinson.com 

3 Beth Shelton, Othon Engineering bshelton@othon.com 

4 Christian Lentz, Halff Associates clentz@halff.com 

5 Dan Meehan, Houseal Lavigne Planning dmeehan@hlplanning.com 

6 Diego Degenhart, Asakura Robinson diego@asakurarobinson.com 

7 Dixie Cawthorne, Alliance Geotechnical Dcawthorne@aggengr.com 

8 Edmund Haas, Freese & Nichols eh@freese.com 

9 Erin Schilling, Alliance Transportation Group eschilling@emailatg.com 

10 Greg Witte, CivTech gwite@civtech.com 

11 Kevin St. Jacques, Freese & Nichols Krs@freese.com 

12 Melissa Gutierrez, Page Southerland mgutierrezsoto@pagethinkink.com 

13 Rachel Jenkins, Olsson Engineering rjenkins@olsson.com 

14 Tamara Fou, Asakura Robinson tamara@asakurarobinson.com 

15 Tess Neilson, Othon Engineering tneilson@othon.com 

16 Todd Buckingham, Freese & Nichols Todd.buckingham@freese.com 

17 Tushar Advani, Syatra tadvani@syatra.com 

18 Wendy Shabay Bonneau wds@freese.com 
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